Graymills

795-07747

Agitor ®“Q” Type Pumps Parts List

For Models beginning with QH3, QH53 & QHC3

o COMMON PARTS
/@ REF. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
4 435-14636-11 Shaft Protector
] 6 660-24564-81 Cover Plate
7 525-13710-74 Impeller
8 459-28833 QH Vapor Diffuser Assembly
8A 603-26467 Thread Protector
9 538-15138-31 Safety Cap
9B 680-25800-11 Safety Cap Retainer
10 755-03193-81 Nut, Castle ¥4-28 NF, 18-8
14 567-20160-86 Retainer Thumb Screw
15A 586-14632-11 Locating Pin
O N = — 16 586-14635-11 Handle
17 571-14630-41 Driver
20 573-14631-11 Shaft Nut
21 601-14623-11 Handle Bracket
22 601-15233-11 QH Wranch
™ 24 615-14851-81 Mounting Plate
¢ 25 660-14628-11 Baffle Disc.
}2 34 752-06146-12 C/S Soc. Hd. 5/16-18 x 1-14
1} 35 751-05387-88 M/S Hex Hd. 1/4 - 20 x 3/8
: | 35B 754-00595-12 Lock Washer 1/4, Split
| : 36 752-02729-81 Cap Screw 3/8-16 x 3/4 Hex HD.
1 36A 754-00564-12 Lockwasher, 3/8 Split
: :; (Not Shown) 753-03235-12 Wing Screw, 3/8-16 NC x 1/2
i 44 756-00893-81 Pin, cotter
: I 25A 570-28691-88 Sleeve
" N 54 680-29280-81 Splash Plate
: 1 (Not Shown) 757-07515 Cap Plug for Agitor Jet
[
8

PART NUMBER
504-24544-11
560-24624-86
562-22204-86
720-06518-13
754-03093-12
765-03264-81

PART NUMBER
439-25514-22
560-24624-88
562-22204-88
720-02647-88
724-00414-88
754-03093-81
570-28691-88

PARTS COMMON TO QH3 & QH53 MODELS

DESCRIPTION
Volute

Shaft

Rod 5/8 Dia.

Nipple 3/4 NPT x 13
Flatwasher

Spring

PARTS UNIQUE TO QHC3 MODELS

DESCRIPTION
Volute Housing
Shaft

Rod 5/8 Dia.
Nipple 3/4 NPT x 7
Coupling
Flatwasher

Sleeve

Graymills Corporation 3705 N. Lincoln Avenue Chicago, lllinois 60613 USA 773-248-6825 FAX 773-477-8673



